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16:59:45
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Name, Vorname
Kabicher, Michael
Rois, Andreas
Unger, Thomas
Angerer, Jan
Rainer, Hannes
Holbling, Emanuel

Stanz am 15.09.2012

Ergebnisliste - Herren 20

Verein/Ort Schanz

StralBegg

Kolland Topsport Asics Gaal| 85 | 1:29:26 1| 1:.02:24 2
LTV BAWAG PSK Koflach | 86 | 1:31:47 3| 1:01:38 1
1.FC Donald St. Ruprecht/R | 88 | 1:31:46 2| 1:06:58 3
LTV BAWAG PSK Koflach | 86 | 1:41:20 4| 1:15:30 4
LTV BAWAG PSK Koflach | 83 | 1:41:24 5| 1:20:12 5
Team Holbling 87 | 2:16:12 - 2:10:22 -

1:19:32
1:18:12
1:29:29
1:55:58
2:04:42

a b wWwEN

Endzeit
3:51:22
3:51:37
4:08:13
4:52:48
5:06:18
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Name, Vorname
Bruggrabner, Christian
Krempl, Martin
Ryavec, Christian
Karner, Klemens
Reiter, Rene

Huber, Daniel

Preihs, Franz
Bauernhofer, Christian
Huber, Wolfgang
Meisenbichler, Andreas
Stenzel, Jirgen
Gettinger, Michael
Reisl, Andreas

Stanz am 15.09.2012

Ergebnisliste - Herren 30

Verein/Ort StralRegg

alpin x 77| 1:32:45 1| 1:09:17 1
Kolland Topsport Asics Gaal| 78 | 1:42:57 3| 1:13:32 2
MLG 81 | 1:41:24 2| 1:16:28 4
- 74 | 1:48:30 5| 1:15:56 3
TC GuRwerk 77 | 1:58:35 9| 1:18:10 5
Kolland Topsport 78 | 1:48:22 4| 1:20:47 6
www.franzpreihs.at 78 | 1:48:45 6| 1:26:23 7
Almwirt Tigers 82 | 1:53:08 7| 1:35:116 10
run42195.at 77 | 1:57:26 8| 1:29:19 8
SG Allerheiligen 79 | 2:02:15 10| 1:31:38 9
RS Stahlhandel GmbH 73| 2:17:34 11| 1:4545 11
run42195.at 76 - - - -
USV Triathlon 73| 1:58:30 -| 1:33:26 -

1:33:25
1:34:25
1:51:13
1:52:47
1:40:48
1:57:34
1:58:10
1:51:17
1:55:57
2:03:28
2:22:31
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Endzeit
4:15:27
4:30:54
4:49:05
4:57:13
4:57:33
5:06:43
5:13:18
5:19:41
5:22:42
5:37:21
6:25:50

Stanz am 15.09.2012

Ergebnisliste - Damen 30
Schanz

Endzeit

16

Name, Vorname
Gossler, Petra

Verein/Ort Jg
Kolland Topsport Asics Gaal| 78

StralBegg
1:28:48 1

2:02:36 1

1:45:56 1

5:17:20
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Name, Vorname
Pfeiffenberger, Hubert
Krenn, Walter

Kern, Erwin

lllmaier, Stefan
Winkler, Anton
Pfeifer, Andreas
Schabereiter, Georg
Pateter, Erich
Tockner, Helmut
Ofenbdck, Thomas
Maierhofer, Robert
Holbling, Glnther
Wieger, Martin

Stanz am 15.09.2012

Ergebnisliste - Herren 40

Verein/Ort StralRegg

Kolland Topsport Asics Gaal| 63 | 1:32:47 1| 1:09:19 2
LCA Hochschwab 67 | 1:35:54 2| 1:.07:49 1
SPORTHAUS THONHOFE | 64 | 1:37:02 3| 1:13:44 4
LCA Hochschwab 65 | 1:47:30 5| 1:12:42 3
USV Gasen 64 | 1:45:15 4| 1:16:13 5
alpin x 72 | 1:48:45 6| 1:25:43 7
Vogel & Noot FLOORTEC F| 70 | 1:54:20 7| 1:23:56 6
LCA Hochschwab 71| 2:10:13 9| 1:28:29 8
LCA Hochschwab 63 | 1:58:50 8| 1:29:25 9
- 65 | 2:10:13 9| 1:32.54 10
Fam. Maisch 69 | 2:11:15 11| 1:59:33 12
Team Holbling 64 | 2:21:50 12| 1:54:31 11
- 64 | 2:33:47 - 2:22:11 -

1:26:53
1:28:54
1:39:33
1:35:17
1:37:14
1:53:24
1:51:48
1:53:17
2:06:30
2:23:24
2:13:54
2:15:23 11
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Endzeit
4:08:59
4:12:37
4:30:19
4:35:29
4:38:42
5:07:52
5:10:04
5:31:59
5:34:45
6:06:31
6:24:42
6:31:44
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Name, Vorname
Hodl, Maria
Tiefengraber, Erika
Pateter, Anita

Stanz am 15.09.2012

Ergebnisliste - Damen 40

Verein/Ort Jg Schanz
LCA Hochschwab 65 | 2:16:16
Kolland Topsport 65 | 2:29:59
LCA Hochschwab 71| 2:33:37

StralBegg

1:44:32
1:48:16
2:22:14
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1:59:00
2:20:32
2:51:23

Endzeit

5:59:48
6:38:47
7:47:14

114
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23
25

Name, Vorname
Herbst, Harald
Loidolt, Josef
Hofmann, Martin
Koubek, Franz
Narnhofer, Johann
Baumann, Anton
Graf, Willi

Ruff, Walter
Puhr, Helfried
Bosina, Martin
Knoll, Johann
Kramer, Markus

Stanz am 15.09.2012

Ergebnisliste - Herren 50

Verein/Ort

Polizei SV Graz 62 | 1:44:45
FC Donald / evApart 55 | 1:45:15
Family Runners 57 | 1:50:58
LCA Hochschwab 59 | 1:50:58
Sport- u. Freizeit Fladnitz 59 | 2:00:50
- 59 | 2:00:50
Sport- u. Freizeit Fladnitz 62 | 2:06:24
Gesunde Gemeinde Langen | 54 | 1:59:01
Naturfreunde Graz 56 | 2:00:50
- 54 | 2:20:05
LCA Hochschwab 59 | 1:59:40
LCA Hochschwab 60 | 1:49:27
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StralRegg

1:11:32
1:16:42
1:18:01
1:27:44
1:24:57
1:24:56
1:33:06
1:30:35
1:33:24
1:43:04
1:30:59
1:16:25
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1:34:02
1:45:27
1:39:36
1:52:06
1:51:33
1:52:24
2:01:08
2:19:14
2:23:14
2:.07:21

1:32:56
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Endzeit
4:30:19
4:47:24
4:48:35
5:10:48
5:17:20
5:18:10
5:40:38
5:48:50
5:57:28
6:10:30

4:38:48

Name, Vorname
Hofmann, Carmen
Farmer, Maria

Stanz am 15.09.2012
Ergebnisliste - Damen 50

Verein/Ort Jg Schanz
Family Runners 60 | 2:09:37
LCA Hochschwab 57 | 2:20:46

StralRegg
1:30:46
1:43:35

N

1:58:18
2:06:09

Endzeit
5:38:41
6:10:30

Name, Vorname

Haubenwallner, Josef
Hortig, Berndt
Tibor, Frank

Stanz am 15.09.2012

Ergebnisliste - Herren 60
Verein/Ort

LCA-Hochschwab 47 | 1:59:56
LCA Hochschwab 52 | 2:10:36
- 49 | 2:14:59
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StralBegg

1:28:57
1:31:47
1:39:08

W N P

1:53:38
2:06:04
2:03:48
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Endzeit
5:22:31
5:48:27
5:57:55




